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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 112 Women, 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 17:43 Results
BulgariaLCM Open 8:35.40 Antoaneta STRUMENLIEVA LOKOPlVD Seul (KOR) 23.9.1988 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 8:53.77 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Varna 4.6.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 9:13.56 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 30.6.2017 г.

Time Standard OG : 8:26.71
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 9:23.09 638
100m: 1:05.41 1:05.41 300m: 3:27.86 1:11.75 500m: 5:50.61 1:11.36 700m: 8:14.12 1:11.72
200m: 2:16.11 1:10.70 400m: 4:39.25 1:11.39 600m: 7:02.40 1:11.79 800m: 9:23.09 1:08.97

2. Irem CAGMAN 13 Turkiye 9:28.78 619
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78 300m: 3:31.22 1:12.06 500m: 5:54.42 1:11.32 700m: 8:18.62 1:12.08
200m: 2:19.16 1:11.38 400m: 4:43.10 1:11.88 600m: 7:06.54 1:12.12 800m: 9:28.78 1:10.16

3. Ecrin GULCAN 13 Turkiye 9:38.34 588
100m: 1:08.10 1:08.10 300m: 3:33.37 1:12.72 500m: 5:59.52 1:13.51 700m: 8:26.27 1:13.69
200m: 2:20.65 1:12.55 400m: 4:46.01 1:12.64 600m: 7:12.58 1:13.06 800m: 9:38.34 1:12.07

4. Lidya ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 9:44.14 571
100m: 1:07.88 1:07.88 300m: 3:33.72 1:13.38 500m: 6:01.67 1:14.71 700m: 8:31.71 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.34 1:12.46 400m: 4:46.96 1:13.24 600m: 7:17.39 1:15.72 800m: 9:44.14 1:12.43

5. Diana TAPIRLUIE 14 Total Sport 9:56.47 536
100m: 1:09.18 1:09.18 300m: 3:38.32 1:14.06 500m: 6:09.69 1:15.78 700m: 8:42.34 1:16.02
200m: 2:24.26 1:15.08 400m: 4:53.91 1:15.59 600m: 7:26.32 1:16.63 800m: 9:56.47 1:14.13

6. Emine Doga AKTAS 13 Turkiye 10:09.85 502
100m: 1:11.34 1:11.34 300m: 3:44.13 1:16.50 500m: 6:18.38 1:17.03 700m: 8:53.51 1:17.32
200m: 2:27.63 1:16.29 400m: 5:01.35 1:17.22 600m: 7:36.19 1:17.81 800m: 10:09.85 1:16.34

7. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 10:40.68 433
100m: 1:11.23 1:11.23 300m: 3:53.26 1:21.68 500m: 6:38.37 1:22.78 700m: 9:21.86 1:21.21
200m: 2:31.58 1:20.35 400m: 5:15.59 1:22.33 600m: 8:00.65 1:22.28 800m: 10:40.68 1:18.82

8. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 10:57.12 401
100m: 1:14.72 1:14.72 300m: 4:00.82 1:23.19 500m: 6:51.85 1:25.19 700m: 9:37.25 1:22.35
200m: 2:37.63 1:22.91 400m: 5:26.66 1:25.84 600m: 8:14.90 1:23.05 800m: 10:57.12 1:19.87

9. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 11:00.10 396
100m: 1:18.55 1:18.55 300m: 4:10.18 1:26.31 500m: 6:56.94 1:22.46 700m: 9:38.49 1:20.98
200m: 2:43.87 1:25.32 400m: 5:34.48 1:24.30 600m: 8:17.51 1:20.57 800m: 11:00.10 1:21.61

10. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 11:05.10 387
100m: 1:13.71 1:13.71 300m: 3:59.67 1:23.11 500m: 6:49.85 1:25.81 700m: 9:40.35 1:24.70
200m: 2:36.56 1:22.85 400m: 5:24.04 1:24.37 600m: 8:15.65 1:25.80 800m: 11:05.10 1:24.75

15 - 17 years

1. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 9:50.41 553
100m: 1:09.37 1:09.37 300m: 3:38.32 1:14.77 500m: 6:08.97 1:15.55 700m: 8:39.32 1:14.78
200m: 2:23.55 1:14.18 400m: 4:53.42 1:15.10 600m: 7:24.54 1:15.57 800m: 9:50.41 1:11.09

2. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 9:50.74 552
100m: 1:09.30 1:09.30 300m: 3:38.97 1:15.03 500m: 6:09.82 1:15.77 700m: 8:40.11 1:14.62
200m: 2:23.94 1:14.64 400m: 4:54.05 1:15.08 600m: 7:25.49 1:15.67 800m: 9:50.74 1:10.63

3. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 10:19.85 478
100m: 1:09.86 1:09.86 300m: 3:44.45 1:18.02 500m: 6:22.64 1:19.38 700m: 9:02.04 1:19.67
200m: 2:26.43 1:16.57 400m: 5:03.26 1:18.81 600m: 7:42.37 1:19.73 800m: 10:19.85 1:17.81

4. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 10:39.42 435
100m: 1:16.93 1:16.93 300m: 3:57.55 1:19.92 500m: 6:39.12 1:21.11 700m: 9:20.41 1:20.57
200m: 2:37.63 1:20.70 400m: 5:18.01 1:20.46 600m: 7:59.84 1:20.72 800m: 10:39.42 1:19.01

5. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 10:53.85 407
100m: 1:15.26 1:15.26 300m: 3:58.67 1:22.07 500m: 6:45.98 1:24.17 700m: 9:34.37 1:23.85
200m: 2:36.60 1:21.34 400m: 5:21.81 1:23.14 600m: 8:10.52 1:24.54 800m: 10:53.85 1:19.48
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 112, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

6. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 10:55.88 403
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 300m: 3:59.76 1:22.77 500m: 6:47.57 1:23.36 700m: 9:33.57 1:23.34
200m: 2:36.99 1:21.59 400m: 5:24.21 1:24.45 600m: 8:10.23 1:22.66 800m: 10:55.88 1:22.31

13 years and older

1. Beril CAGRI 13 Turkiye 9:23.09 638
100m: 1:05.41 1:05.41 300m: 3:27.86 1:11.75 500m: 5:50.61 1:11.36 700m: 8:14.12 1:11.72
200m: 2:16.11 1:10.70 400m: 4:39.25 1:11.39 600m: 7:02.40 1:11.79 800m: 9:23.09 1:08.97

2. Irem CAGMAN 13 Turkiye 9:28.78 619
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78 300m: 3:31.22 1:12.06 500m: 5:54.42 1:11.32 700m: 8:18.62 1:12.08
200m: 2:19.16 1:11.38 400m: 4:43.10 1:11.88 600m: 7:06.54 1:12.12 800m: 9:28.78 1:10.16

3. Ecrin GULCAN 13 Turkiye 9:38.34 588
100m: 1:08.10 1:08.10 300m: 3:33.37 1:12.72 500m: 5:59.52 1:13.51 700m: 8:26.27 1:13.69
200m: 2:20.65 1:12.55 400m: 4:46.01 1:12.64 600m: 7:12.58 1:13.06 800m: 9:38.34 1:12.07

4. Lidya ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 9:44.14 571
100m: 1:07.88 1:07.88 300m: 3:33.72 1:13.38 500m: 6:01.67 1:14.71 700m: 8:31.71 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.34 1:12.46 400m: 4:46.96 1:13.24 600m: 7:17.39 1:15.72 800m: 9:44.14 1:12.43

5. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 9:50.41 553
100m: 1:09.37 1:09.37 300m: 3:38.32 1:14.77 500m: 6:08.97 1:15.55 700m: 8:39.32 1:14.78
200m: 2:23.55 1:14.18 400m: 4:53.42 1:15.10 600m: 7:24.54 1:15.57 800m: 9:50.41 1:11.09

6. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 9:50.74 552
100m: 1:09.30 1:09.30 300m: 3:38.97 1:15.03 500m: 6:09.82 1:15.77 700m: 8:40.11 1:14.62
200m: 2:23.94 1:14.64 400m: 4:54.05 1:15.08 600m: 7:25.49 1:15.67 800m: 9:50.74 1:10.63

7. Diana TAPIRLUIE 14 Total Sport 9:56.47 536
100m: 1:09.18 1:09.18 300m: 3:38.32 1:14.06 500m: 6:09.69 1:15.78 700m: 8:42.34 1:16.02
200m: 2:24.26 1:15.08 400m: 4:53.91 1:15.59 600m: 7:26.32 1:16.63 800m: 9:56.47 1:14.13

8. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 10:05.40 513
100m: 1:09.63 1:09.63 300m: 3:43.46 1:17.29 500m: 6:18.12 1:17.41 700m: 8:52.71 1:17.04
200m: 2:26.17 1:16.54 400m: 5:00.71 1:17.25 600m: 7:35.67 1:17.55 800m: 10:05.40 1:12.69

9. Yoana VELICHKOVA 18 St.George 10:06.74 510
100m: 1:09.53 1:09.53 300m: 3:39.12 1:14.59 500m: 6:11.46 1:16.81 700m: 8:49.62 1:20.19
200m: 2:24.53 1:15.00 400m: 4:54.65 1:15.53 600m: 7:29.43 1:17.97 800m: 10:06.74 1:17.12

10. Emine Doga AKTAS 13 Turkiye 10:09.85 502
100m: 1:11.34 1:11.34 300m: 3:44.13 1:16.50 500m: 6:18.38 1:17.03 700m: 8:53.51 1:17.32
200m: 2:27.63 1:16.29 400m: 5:01.35 1:17.22 600m: 7:36.19 1:17.81 800m: 10:09.85 1:16.34

11. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 10:19.85 478
100m: 1:09.86 1:09.86 300m: 3:44.45 1:18.02 500m: 6:22.64 1:19.38 700m: 9:02.04 1:19.67
200m: 2:26.43 1:16.57 400m: 5:03.26 1:18.81 600m: 7:42.37 1:19.73 800m: 10:19.85 1:17.81

12. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 10:39.42 435
100m: 1:16.93 1:16.93 300m: 3:57.55 1:19.92 500m: 6:39.12 1:21.11 700m: 9:20.41 1:20.57
200m: 2:37.63 1:20.70 400m: 5:18.01 1:20.46 600m: 7:59.84 1:20.72 800m: 10:39.42 1:19.01

13. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 10:40.68 433
100m: 1:11.23 1:11.23 300m: 3:53.26 1:21.68 500m: 6:38.37 1:22.78 700m: 9:21.86 1:21.21
200m: 2:31.58 1:20.35 400m: 5:15.59 1:22.33 600m: 8:00.65 1:22.28 800m: 10:40.68 1:18.82

14. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 10:53.85 407
100m: 1:15.26 1:15.26 300m: 3:58.67 1:22.07 500m: 6:45.98 1:24.17 700m: 9:34.37 1:23.85
200m: 2:36.60 1:21.34 400m: 5:21.81 1:23.14 600m: 8:10.52 1:24.54 800m: 10:53.85 1:19.48

15. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 10:55.88 403
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 300m: 3:59.76 1:22.77 500m: 6:47.57 1:23.36 700m: 9:33.57 1:23.34
200m: 2:36.99 1:21.59 400m: 5:24.21 1:24.45 600m: 8:10.23 1:22.66 800m: 10:55.88 1:22.31

16. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 10:57.12 401
100m: 1:14.72 1:14.72 300m: 4:00.82 1:23.19 500m: 6:51.85 1:25.19 700m: 9:37.25 1:22.35
200m: 2:37.63 1:22.91 400m: 5:26.66 1:25.84 600m: 8:14.90 1:23.05 800m: 10:57.12 1:19.87
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 112, Women, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 11:00.10 396
100m: 1:18.55 1:18.55 300m: 4:10.18 1:26.31 500m: 6:56.94 1:22.46 700m: 9:38.49 1:20.98
200m: 2:43.87 1:25.32 400m: 5:34.48 1:24.30 600m: 8:17.51 1:20.57 800m: 11:00.10 1:21.61

18. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 11:05.10 387
100m: 1:13.71 1:13.71 300m: 3:59.67 1:23.11 500m: 6:49.85 1:25.81 700m: 9:40.35 1:24.70
200m: 2:36.56 1:22.85 400m: 5:24.04 1:24.37 600m: 8:15.65 1:25.80 800m: 11:05.10 1:24.75


